
Show #910756 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 685 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 78.00

2 709 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker75.00

3 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough73.00

4 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch69.00

5 612 The Magic Spark Leah Smith John And Leah Smith63.00

6 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust62.00

7 639 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols59.50

8 618 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler58.00

9 594 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding57.50

10 744 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys52.00

11 673 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper43.00

12 631 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins Joni Watkins41.00

13 623 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman40.00

14 651 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl40.00

15 686 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger Katrin Bieger39.00

16 780 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead36.00

17 604 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford34.00

18 655 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood25.00

19 703 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune Sam Reding19.00

20 637 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson Nicolette E Johnson19.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 709 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 74.50 Alicia Walker24.00

2 618 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler23.00

3 673 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 73.50 Jennifer Cooper22.00

4 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 73.50 Double F Ranch21.00

5 685 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 73.00 Sliding JK Performance 19.50

5 600 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 73.00 Kensey Steinhausen19.50

7 612 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 73.00 John And Leah Smith18.00

8 744 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 72.00 Katlyn Humphreys17.00

9 594 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 72.00 Michelle D Reding15.50

9 606 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 72.00 Diane J Robertson15.50

11 631 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 71.50 Joni Watkins14.00

12 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 71.50 Amy Hutchins13.00

13 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough12.00

14 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 71.00 Lynne Faust11.00

15 651 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 71.00 Danny Crowl10.00

16 784 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 70.50 Oteka Gibson9.00

17 639 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.00 Reece Nichols8.00

18 686 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.00 Katrin Bieger7.00

19 780 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.50 Molly Whitehead6.00

20 637 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 69.00 Nicolette E Johnson5.00

21 623 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 68.50 Matt Brockman4.00

22 604 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 63.50 Sandy Crawford3.00

OP1 23 655 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood2.00

OP1 24 703 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 64.50 Sam Reding1.00



Show #910756 (Andrea Simons): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough21.00

2 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 71.00 Lynne Faust20.00

3 780 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.00 Molly Whitehead19.00

4 709 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.50 Alicia Walker18.00

5 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 68.00 Double F Ranch17.00

6T 685 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 67.50 Sliding JK Performance 15.50

6T 639 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 67.50 Reece Nichols15.50

8 612 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 66.50 John And Leah Smith14.00

9 651 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 66.50 Danny Crowl13.00

10 686 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 66.50 Katrin Bieger12.00

11 604 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 66.00 Sandy Crawford11.00

12 744 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 65.50 Katlyn Humphreys10.00

13 623 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 63.00 Matt Brockman9.00

14 784 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 62.50 Oteka Gibson8.00

15 631 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 62.00 Joni Watkins7.00

16 655 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 62.00 Anita Lockwood6.00

17 637 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 61.50 Nicolette E Johnson5.00

OP1 18 594 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.50 Michelle D Reding4.00

OP1 19 673 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 62.50 Jennifer Cooper3.00

OP2 20 703 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 64.50 Sam Reding2.00

OP2 21 618 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 62.00 Kate Giesler1.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 685 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 75.50 Sliding JK Performance 24.00

2 594 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 74.50 Michelle D Reding23.00

3 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 73.50 Double F Ranch22.00

4 623 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 72.00 Matt Brockman21.00

5 618 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.50 Kate Giesler20.00

6 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough19.00

7 639 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.00 Reece Nichols18.00

8 673 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.50 Jennifer Cooper17.00

9 709 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.50 Alicia Walker16.00

10 612 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 68.50 John And Leah Smith15.00

11 744 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 68.00 Katlyn Humphreys14.00

12 651 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 67.50 Danny Crowl13.00

13 686 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 67.00 Katrin Bieger12.00

14 747 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 66.50 Amy Hutchins11.00

15 631 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 66.00 Joni Watkins10.00

16 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 65.00 Lynne Faust9.00

17 784 Got My Rooster Oteka Gibson 64.00 Oteka Gibson8.00

18 637 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 62.50 Nicolette E Johnson7.00

19 780 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 59.00 Molly Whitehead6.00

OP1 20 655 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 67.50 Anita Lockwood5.00

OP1 21 606 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 61.00 Diane J Robertson4.00

OP2 22 703 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 57.00 Sam Reding3.00

DQ 604 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 0.00 Sandy Crawford0.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 73.50 Lynne Faust22.00

2 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 73.00 Jonathan Yarbrough21.00

3 604 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 72.50 Sandy Crawford20.00

4 685 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 72.00 Sliding JK Performance 19.00

5 639 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 72.00 Reece Nichols18.00

6 709 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 71.50 Alicia Walker17.00

7 612 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 70.50 John And Leah Smith16.00

8 594 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 70.50 Michelle D Reding15.00

9 618 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 70.00 Kate Giesler14.00

10 703 Concealed Gunner Michelle Brune 70.00 Sam Reding13.00

11 655 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood12.00

12 744 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 69.00 Katlyn Humphreys11.00

13 631 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 69.00 Joni Watkins10.00

14 660 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 68.50 Double F Ranch9.00

15T 686 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 68.50 Katrin Bieger8.00

15T 728 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger8.00

17 623 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 68.00 Matt Brockman6.00

OP1 18 780 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 64.00 Molly Whitehead5.00

OP1 19 651 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 57.00 Danny Crowl4.00

OP1 20 606 A Genuine Dunnit Diane J Robertson 54.00 Diane J Robertson3.00

OP1 21 637 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 52.00 Nicolette E Johnson2.00

OP1 22 673 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 50.00 Jennifer Cooper1.00


